CITY OF PATASKALA, OHIO

City of Pataskala Administrative Offices www.cityofpataskalaohio.gov



621 West Broad Street Suite 2B Pataskala, Ohio 43062 Telephone: 740-927-2021 Fax: 740-927-0228

PUBLIC NOTICE

ORDINANCE 2020-4368 An ordinance to make supplemental appropriations for current expenses and other expenditures during the fiscal year ending December 31, 2020. Passed July 20, 2020

RESOLUTION 2020-048 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a settlement agreement with Fannin Limited Partnership and James L. Deagle. Passed July 20, 2020

RESOLUTION 2020-049 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a contract with M.P. Dory Company to complete the Traffic Signal Improvement Project at the Broad Street and Watkins Road intersection. Passed July 20, 2020

RESOLUTION 2020-050 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute an interagency agreement with the Southwest Licking Community Water And Sewer District.

Passed July 20, 2020

Kathy M. Hoskinson Clerk of Council